
Giornata 15 - Serie C Regionale Maschile - Gir. A Classifica P G V P SV SP PF PS
TIGIT	
  -­‐	
  CASAL	
  DE	
  PAZZI	
  -­‐	
  POL.	
  ROMA	
  7	
  VOLLEY	
  A.D. 3	
  2 ASD	
  PALLAVOLO	
  VELLETRI 39 15 14 1 43 14 1342 1124
(25/27	
  25/27	
  25/13	
  25/19	
  15/9) VOLLEY	
  2000	
  -­‐	
  VICTORIA	
  FR 35 15 11 4 39 17 1308 1158

TECHPLANET.IT	
  NETTUNO	
  -­‐	
  TOP	
  VOLLEY	
  RISPARMIO	
  CASA 3	
  0 OBIETTIVO	
  VOLLEY 34 15 12 3 38 20 1352 1206
(25/13	
  25/13	
  25/18	
  ) TIGIT	
  -­‐	
  CASAL	
  DE	
  PAZZI 33 15 13 2 39 22 1402 1268

ANDREA	
  DORIA	
  TIVOLI	
  GUIDONIA	
  -­‐	
  NFA	
  SAET 3	
  2 ASD	
  LIBERTAS	
  GENZANO 30 15 11 4 36 20 1304 1169
(25/15	
  18/25	
  26/28	
  25/22	
  15/7) TECHPLANET.IT	
  NETTUNO 30 15 10 5 33 17 1151 1051

USD	
  SALES	
  -­‐	
  OBIETTIVO	
  VOLLEY 1	
  3 TOP	
  VOLLEY	
  RISPARMIO	
  CASA 26 15 9 6 31 27 1250 1276
(17/25	
  25/20	
  13/25	
  17/25	
  ) VIRTUS	
  ROMA 18 15 6 9 25 32 1260 1281

LA	
  PERLA	
  GREEN	
  VOLLEY	
  -­‐	
  ASD	
  LIBERTAS	
  GENZANO 1	
  3 A.	
  DORIA	
  TIVOLI	
  GUIDONIA 18 15 6 9 26 34 1283 1313
(26/24	
  18/25	
  19/25	
  21/25	
  ) NUOVA	
  VOLLEY	
  OSTIA 17 15 5 10 25 35 1263 1326

VIRTUS	
  ROMA	
  -­‐	
  NUOVA	
  VOLLEY	
  OSTIA 3	
  0 USD	
  SALES 14 15 3 12 23 37 1257 1344
(25/23	
  26/24	
  25/15	
  ) POL.	
  ROMA	
  7	
  VOLLEY	
  A.D. 8 15 2 13 14 42 1112 1324

VOLLEY	
  2000	
  -­‐	
  VICTORIA	
  FR	
  -­‐	
  ASD	
  PALLAVOLO	
  VELLETRI 1	
  3 NFA	
  SAET 7 15 2 13 16 43 1158 1388
(17/25	
  22/25	
  25/22	
  23/25	
  ) LA	
  PERLA	
  GREEN	
  VOLLEY 6 15 1 14 16 44 1202 1416


